
M Gmail Luke Brussel <clukebrussel@gmail.com> 

 

Thank you for your order! 
1 message 

 

ec059 <info@thehickories.org> wed, Feb 14, 2024 at 5:54 PM Reply-To: dina@thehickories.org 
To: Charles Brussel <clukebrussel@gmail.com> 

Order No. 97167386 
ec059 seed collective 

2/14/2024 

Thank you for your purchase! 

All items for ec059 will be shipped to you. 

View Order Details 
 

$13.80 

...6704 — Visa 
MISA 

 Billing Information Shipping Information 

 MISA  ...6704 — Visa Charles Brussel 

70 Hillcrest Avenue 

Charles Brussel 
Larchmont, NY 10538 

US 
clukebrussel@gmail.com clukebrussel@gmail.com 

+18456540127 

+18456540127 



Order Summary 

ITEM DESC 

red columbine 

Variation: 50 seeds SKU: seed-

aquillegia_canadensis_50 

tall meadow rue 

Variation: 50 seeds 

SKU: s-thalictrumpub 

Shipping -  

QUANTITY 

1 

1 

Subtotal 

By weight 

Tax 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$10.00 

$3.80 

$0.00 

$13.80 

  

This email was sent to you by ec059 

136 Lounsbury Road 
Ridgefield, CT 06877 

United States 


