Thank you for your order!

1 message

ec059 <info@thehickories.org> wed, Feb 14, 2024 at 5:54 PM Reply-To: dina@thehickories.org To: Charles Brussel <clukebrussel@gmail.com>

ec059 seed collective	Order No.	97167386 2/14/2024
	nk you for your purchase! Ins for ec059 will be shipped to you. View Order Details	
\$13.80	^{MISA} 6704 — Visa	
Billing Information	Shipping Information	
MISA6704 — Visa Charles Brussel	Charles Brussel 70 Hillcrest Avenue	
clukebrussel@gmail.com c +18456540127	Larchmont, NY 10538 US ukebrussel@gmail.com +18456540127	

Order Summary	QUANTITY	TOTAL		
ITEM DESC	1	\$5.00		
red columbine Variation: 50 seeds SKU: se aquillegia_canadensis_50	eed- 1	\$5.00		
tall meadow rue Variation: 50 seeds				
SKU: s-thalictrumpub	Subtotal y weight Tax	\$10.00 \$3.80 \$0.00		
	Shipping -	Ş0.00		
	TOTAL	\$13.80		
This email was sent to you by ec059				
136 Lounsbury Road				

136 Lounsbury Road Ridgefield, CT 06877 United States